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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Numero di inventario: 21702

Raffreddatore d'acqua
AERMEC AN1007
2004

Dati technici
Temperatura mass.
Pressione massima
Potenza di raffreddamento
Peso della macchina circa
Dimensioni:

Lunghezza

Larghezza

Altezza

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

Ry i

120°C

28 /22 bar
9.8/27.4W
250 kg

1800 mm
750 mm
1600 mm

muuen MACHINES SA

E sales@mullermachines.ch
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